11/2/2013

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

O NN~ W

10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$10.00
$1.00
$8.00
$15.00
$2.00
$5.00
$15.00

$61.00

$61.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.50
$5.75
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00

$7.25

$7.25

LA

Hald
$5.00
$10.00
$1.00
$7.50
$9.25
$2.00
$5.00
$14.00

$53.75

$53.75

ntOfSales
8.19

16.39

1.63

13.11
24.59

3.27

8.19

24.59

99.96

99.96

tedReturn

0.75
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71

ightedAve
0.06
0.13
0.01
0.10
0.18
0.02
0.06
0.17

0.73



